Position

School Principal K-6
Learning Specialist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Custodian

Sec To Prin/Elementary

Custodian

Elementary Sch Office Clk

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue

Rowland Avenue

Total Wages

$119,735
$102,264
$99,571
$98,524
$97,519
$95,330
$95,262
$95,262
$95,262
$92,756
$92,473
$91,709
$91,050
$90,556
$90,151
$90,151
$90,151
$90,151
$89,479
$86,699
$81,416
$55,499
$54,979
$48,269
$43,806
$43,397
$42,768
$39,134
$38,819
$32,496

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,902
$32,998
$19,870
$22,012
$26,647
$32,223
$32,216
$19,379
$32,216
$29,883
$29,286
$12,053
$29,785
$18,824
$31,640
$29,007
$27,526
$31,640
$11,760
$21,447
$10,870
$18,110

$7,858

$6,919

$7,319

$7,166
$24,377
$24,495
$23,726
$23,986



Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Home-School Liaison
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Health Clerk

Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
School Helper
School Helper
Teacher K-5

Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv

10
10

10
10

10
10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue

Rowland Avenue

$22,787
$18,257
$17,513
$15,548
$15,420
$14,703
$13,642
$13,496
$12,006
$8,115
$6,500
$5,526
$3,992
$3,795
$1,510
$1,495

$2,797
$0
$2,230
$0
$0
$0
$2,196
$7,100
$1,538
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



