Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$119,735	\$32,902
Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$102,264	\$32,998
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$99,571	\$19,870
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$98,524	\$22,012
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$97,519	\$26,647
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$95,330	\$32,223
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$95,262	\$32,216
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$95,262	\$19,379
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$95,262	\$32,216
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$92,756	\$29,883
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$92,473	\$29,286
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$91,709	\$12,053
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$91,050	\$29,785
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$90,556	\$18,824
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$90,151	\$31,640
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$90,151	\$29,007
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$90,151	\$27,526
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$90,151	\$31,640
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$89,479	\$11,760
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$86,699	\$21,447
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$81,416	\$10,870
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$55,499	\$18,110
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$54,979	\$7,858
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$48,269	\$6,919
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$43,806	\$7,319
Sec To Prin/Elementary		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$43,397	\$7,166
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$42,768	\$24,377
Elementary Sch Office Clk		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$39,134	\$24,495
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$38,819	\$23,726
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$32,496	\$23,986

Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$22,787	\$2,797
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$18,257	\$0
Home-School Liaison	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$17,513	\$2,230
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$15,548	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$15,420	\$0
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$14,703	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$13,642	\$2,196
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$13,496	\$7,100
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$12,006	\$1,538
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$8,115	\$0
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$6,500	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$5,526	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$3,992	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$3,795	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$1,510	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$1,495	\$0